How and regulations difference of the consistence of protects described as a difference of this description of the state of the constant we consistence of the constant o	70026	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	
hereinader celled he grannor, for he considencian hersingher nated, to grannor paid by	KNOW ALL MEN BY T	VUI.Y	<u>2748 Page 2748</u>
	hereinafter called the grant	r for the second states	
Sindle's in the County of	I the grantee, does hereby any	hanning II i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	hereination anll.
Lot 4 and the Northwesterly greaterly field of Lot 5 in Block 9 of HILISIDE ADDITION to the City of Standart FANG, according to the official plat thereto. ADDITION to the City of Standart FANG, according to of Klandart County. Oregon MOUNTAIN TIPLE COMPANY In the City of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land us check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land us check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to field the same unto the said granice and granice's heirs, successors and assigns forwer. And said granor hereby cowmans to and with said granice and granice's heirs, successors and assigns forwer. And and dramads of all persons whomesever, except thase claiming undput the date of this deed granutor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every pan and parcel there of gasins the twolf claim and dramads of all persons whomesever, except thase claiming undput the date of this deed granutor will warrant and forever defend the said premiser, stude the date of this deed granutor will warrant and forever defend the said premiser stude described accountegrave described accounter development of the consideration real der this transfer, stude the date of this deed granutor will warrant and forever defend the said premiser stude data of the above described accountegrave development of the consideration real der this instantent this for data of the above described accountegrave development of the consideration real der this instantent this for data of the above described accountegrave development of the dabove described accoundevelopment of the constant the scale of the	the certain real property, w situated in the County of	th the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto <u>KLAMATH</u> and State of Oregon, described as follow	beirs, successors and assigns belonging or appertaining
MOUNTAIN TILLE COMPANY This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable tand use the said grantee and grantees heirs, successors and assigns frozen: And suid grantom hereby coverants to and with said grantee and grantees heirs, successors and assigns frozen: And suid grantom hereby coverants to and with said grantee and grantees heirs, successors and assigns frozen: And suid grantom hereby coverants to and with said grantee and grantees heirs, successors and assigns frozen: And suid grantom hereby coverants to and with said grantee and grantees heirs, successors and assigns frozen: And suid grantom hereby coverants to and with said grantee and grantees heirs, successors and assigns frozen: And and demands of all persons whomosen: e-scale provide accept these of the sade of the sole applicable to and demands of all persons whomosen: e-scale provide accept these collections and with a successors and assigns. The grant of the sole construction provide accept these collections and accept the sole accept the above described encombunges. The construction the sole provide accept these collections and accept the sole accept the above described encombunges. The described accept the construction provide accept the above described encombunges. The and actual described accept the construction provide accept the above described encomburges and and and grammatice changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equality includes accented the information that accurate the above accented the information that accurate the above described encomburges and and and grammatice changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equality includes accurate the above accented the information and actions accented the information that accurate the accented the above accented the information that accurate the accented the above accented the informatin the descript and the accented to make the provisions hereof apply	Lot 4 and the	orthwesterly one-half of Lot 5 in Block 9 of	HILSTDE
In any and regulations. Before signing or accompting this instrument in wild and generations of applicable land use check with the approved uses." To Have and to Hold the same union the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with soid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grante is layfully seized in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances. Tecord and those apparent upon the land. if any, as the date of this deed and the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration preid for the construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantments. The true and actual consideration preid for the same to be single and the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration preid for the construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantments. The true and actual consideration of the previous hereof apply equally to comportance and seal and the source described and all grantments. The true and actual consideration of the previous hereof apply equally to comportance and all grantments. The true and actual of the second is name to be signed and seal affect by its different with the construing the source of the second seal state and seal affect by its different with the construing the source is and deed. In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grantment to be single and seal affect by its different with the comportance of the source of	Oregon		County,
In any and regulations. Before signing or accompting the instrument in violation of applicable land use check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." To Have and to Hold the some unot the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with soid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grante is layfully soid in fee simple and the above described of those of except those of grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof agains the layful claim and demands of all persons whomasees, except those claiming under the above described encyphoremetes. The true and actual consideration paid for the sole claiming under the above described of uncertainty applicable to make the provisions hereof apply equally to comportant and all granmetates. In the source defort the sole of the source defort the source defort the source of the source defort the source d			
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and granted's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said granter hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantee is laydily scient in fee simple and the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances record and those apparent upon the land, if any, as the date of this deed and the above defend the said premises and every par and parcel thereof agains the laydil claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the dowe described encumbrances; record and claud consideration peid for this transfer claude in the dowe described encumbrances; record additional consideration peid for this transfer claude in the dowe described encumbrances; record addition of the second claude and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica changes shall be implied to make the provisions here of apply equality to egyporations and in individuals. In Winness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this for dow of	laws and regulations Reform	in this instrument in viol	ation of applicable land use title to the property should
In standard set of the simple and the above granted premises, free from all encombrances, the grant of those apparent upon the land, if any, as the date of this deed and the and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encombrances, the grant of the grant o	To Have and to Hold the And said granter bareby	same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors	and assigns former
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except hose claiming under the above described encombod second for this transfer, stated in beyord deltar, is § 140,000-150 The true and actual conditionation paid for this transfer, stated in perms of deltar, is § 140,000-150 The constraing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica than of the provision benefor apply equally to comportant and the provision screek to constraing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica than of the provision benefor apply equally to comportant and the provision base secured this instrument this full data of the provision screek to constraing the device the provision base executed this instrument this full data of the provision base secured the signed and seal affeed by its chicers, duly authorized thereto by the comporting grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affeed by its chicers, duly authorized thereto by the comporting the above named	is lawfully seized in fee simp	e and the above granted premises, free from all ansumbran	ors and assigns, that granton
The first and actual consideration paid for this transfer stated is nerved of dulars. Is a comparison of dular is a comparecomparison of dular is a comparison of dul	grantor will warrant and fore and demands of all parsons	er defend the said premises and every part and parcel there.	is deed and that
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to comportations and to individuals. So the standard distribution of the standard distress of the standard distribution of the standard distribution of	The true and actual cons	deration paid for this transfor and it includive uescribe	a encumbrances.
In Willness Wilered), the grantor has executed this instrument this day of d	In construing this doed		
If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal afficed by its officers, duty cauhorized thereto by State of OREGON.			
STATE OF OREGON, State Of OREGON, County of	if a corporate grantor, it has	aused its name to be signed and seal affred by of	tober, 19 <u>93</u> ;
Personally appeared the above named	order of its board of directors	State while Scale applied by its integers	duly authorized de ser
Personally appeared the above named	STATE OF OREGON, County of	KATHIE KAY HULL	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be file.		<u>19 93</u>	
	Personally appeared the ab	we named	
With End with the state of	MAINIE KAY HULL		<u>í</u>
With End with the state of	and acknowledged the fe		
Before me:	to be her volunt	y act and deed.	
My commission expires: ///6/95 My commission expires: ///6/95 OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTIL REDD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995	Before me:	$(D(I) \wedge I)$	
OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION EXPRES NOV. 16, 1995	Notary Public for Or		
Image: State Stat	My commission expir		
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMINSSION EXPRES NOV. 16, 1995 a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) KATHLE KAY HULL STATE OF OREGON. CRANTING SMALL AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON. MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON SS. IS18 ELDORADO AVE: County of	OFFICIAL SEA		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) KATHLE KAY HULL (SEAL) URANTIES NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, URANTIES NAME AND ADDRESS SS. MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the _20th day of Oct, 19_93_, at 11:16 o'clock _AM. and recorded in book Oct, 19_93_, at 11:16 o'clock _AM. and recorded in book On page 27481_ or as file/reel number T0026, Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.		EGON a Corporation	
KATHLE KAY HULL (SEAL) LEANDRES NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON SS. 1518 ELDORADO AVE. County of	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NO	Notary Public for Oregon	n venuij of the corporation.
Intermediation STATE OF OREGON, ss. Intermediation State of oregon, ss. Intermediation County of	KATHIE BOY DOG	My commission expires:	
Image: construction of the second of the		STATE OF ORE	
MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON I certify that the within instrument was 1518 ELDORADO AVE. I certify that the within instrument was KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 I certify that the within instrument was MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON III:16 o'clock _A _M., and recorded MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON HIR MIKE HERRON AND ADDRESS Not address MIKE HERRON AND SUSAN HERRON HIR MIKE HERRON AND ADDRESS ZIP NAME. ADDRESS ZIP NAME. ADDRESS ZIP NAME. ADDRESS ZIP MIKE HERRON AND SUSAN HERRON HIR NAME. ADDRESS ZIP NAME. ADDRESS ZIP NAME. ADDRESS ZIP NAME. ADDRESS ZIP NAME. ADDRESS ZIP NAME. ADDRESS ZIP			22
1518 ELDORADO AVE: received for record on the _20th KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Alter received for record on the _20th day ofOct, 19 _93, at 11:16 o'clock _AM., and recorded in book03 on page 27481 or as Alter received for record on the _20th at 11:16 o'clock _AM., and recorded in book03 on page 27481 or as Alter received for record on the grad file/reel number IS18 ELDORADO AVE. HUR KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 RECORDERS USE NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP RECORDERS USE MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON Grad file/reel number	MIKE HERRON and SUSAN H	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Klamath
Image: stand and susan here and address Image: stand address Image: stand address Image: stand address	1518 ELDORADO AVE.	received for rec	ord on the 20th
Alter marches enum is In book		day of	<u>Oct</u> /0 93
1518 ELDORADO AVE. Iterret in moder 70026 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 Record of Deeds of said county. NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Unit a charge in registered all at therements shall be seen at the following address MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON 1518 FLIDORADO AVE.		In book93	on page 27481 or at
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Unit a change in regulated all bit determines that he following abless MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON 1518 FU DOBADO DUTY Find the following abless	MIKE HERRON and SUSAN H	SRRUN Jue/reel number	70026
NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP affixed. Unit a change in Figurated all by differences shall be sent to the following palaries affixed. MIKE HERRON and SUSAN HERRON Extended all by DOBADO ALLER	KLAMATH FALLS. OR 9760	Record of Deeds	of said county.
1518 FLOOPADO AUT	NAME, ADDRESS,	p affixed.	nana and seal of County
	Until a change in requested all tax statements shall be sent to the hold		
KLAMATH FALLS. OR 97601 NAME. ADDRESS 71P Ken \$30.00 Ken \$30.00	1518 ELDORADO AVE.	Erroller D	iehn, County Clerk
Rea \$20.00	KLAMATH FALLS. OR 9760		Recording Officer
	DAME, ADDRESS 2	Fee \$30.00	1 TUllendore Deputy